OlfinCar Trutnovsky pllmaraton

2022-06-26 Trutnov

Stafeta 4x5km
start ~ 11:45:00 | all years of born | registered: 96

category team

ST OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

ST SKILAUF TEAM

ST WPJ VRCHLABI 2

ST WPJ VRCHLABI

ST BiLi TYGRI LIBEREC 2010 BLUE

ST Z8 UPICE-LANY

ST TRUTNOV

ST WPJ VRCHLABI 3

ST MUNA TEAM - GYMNAZIUM JILEMNICE 1980

ST OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

ST HOKE) HK

ST TRUTNOV
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

1012
2012
3012
4012
1005
2005
3005
4005
1008
2008
3008
4008
1001
2001
3001
4001
1011
2011
3011
4011
3017
2017
4017
1017
1007
2007
3007
4007
1006
2006
3006
4006
1013
2013
3013
4013
1023
2023
3023
4023
1024
4024
3024
2024
1004
2004
3004
4004

start list
members
WILLIAM BEDNAR 2009
MAREK JOHAN 2009
TOMAS MATOULEK 2009
MATE] ZELENKA 2010
JAN MELISIK 1974
MARIE HAVLOVA 1976
JAROSLAV MOLLINGR 1978
JAN PLSEK 1975
PATRICIE VESELA 1999
ANDREA CHOCHOLOVA 1991
JANA KALFAROVA 1987
PAVLINA KUSA 1988
VERA STEMBEROVA 1983
DOMINIKA GULISOVA 1996
LUCIE MEDOVA 1992
LUCIE TICHA 1994
MARTIN SMUCR 2010
JAN BLAHOUT 2010
DOMINIK EDER 2010
FILIP SVAJDA 2010
STEPAN SMEKAL 2008
STEPAN ASTR 2007
SIMON SOUCEK 2008
TOMAS TOMCIAK 2008
PETR SEDLACEK 1999
DAVID JARKOVSKY 1996
ELISKA PETROVA 2001
LENKA SELACKOVA 2001
LENKA PROCHAZKOVA 1991
ONDREJ BENES 1997
JOSEF KEJZLAR 1986
JOSEF SPIROCH 1988
PETR MUSIL 1960
HANA FIFKOVA 1961
PETR MOLACEK 1961
IVETA NOSKOVA 1961
LUCIE MRACKOVA 2005
ELISKA BIMANOVA 2005
VERONIK CERNA 2005
JANA LEBLOCHOVA 2004
GASPAR MICHAEL 1990
RADOVAN PAVLIK 1990
RADEK PILAR 1990
MARTIN STOHANZL 1990
JAN MANEK 1977
FILIP MANEK 2010
ADELA MANKOVA 2005
VOJTECH MINARIK 2009
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ST BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

ST T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

ST T) LOKO RETRO II

ST TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
ST OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

ST SK STARA PAKA

ST BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

ST BiLi TYGRI LIBEREC 2010 WHITE
ST Z8 UPICE-LANY

ST ARGO-HYTOS VRCHLABI

ST JIRKA KORN TEAM

ST AVENIR FINANCIAL TRUTNOV
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

1015
2015
3015
4015
1018
2018
3018
4018
1010
2010
3010
4010
1020
2020
3020
4020
1022
4022
2022
3022
1003
2003
3003
4003
1016
2016
3016
4016
1009
2009
3009
4009
1002
4002
2002
3002
1014
3014
4014
2014
1019
2019
3019
4019
2021
1021
4021
3021

VLADISLAV DUFKA
JAKUB CERVENY
ANETA KHYROVA
PEPEK PETRU

TOMAS KUTAK

PETRA HAVLOVA
FRANTISEK KUHN
ONDREJ SOUCEK
HANA KRIVKOVA

JAN BROZ

MICHAL BROZ
ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
EVA KIRSCHOVA
DIANA POSPISILOVA
KRYSTYNKA SZRTAPKOVA
MICHAELA TEMELICHOVA
DOMINIK KASPAR
PAVEL MELICHAR
MIKE OPHOFF
JINDRA VOJTECH
MARTIN JEZEK
JINDRICH JEZEK
TOMAS PANEK
VOJTECH POSPISIL
PAVEL JELEN

IVOS CESENEK

KLARA NEJMANOVA
MARKETA ZEISKOVA
RADIM JAVUREK
TEREZA BLAHOUTOVA
VACLAV LOCHMAN
ROBERT TABORSKY
ZDENEK HRABANEK
JAKUB HUCEK
VENDULA JANECKOVA
JONAS KYSELICA
MARTINA HARVEY
HANA ERLEBACHOVA
LENKA METELKOVA
RADEK TOMAS

JAN DUSBABA
TOMAS FENIK

JIRi KORN

ADAM MALAFA

JAN ZELENKA

PETR VESELY

PETR VESELY
JINDRICH ZELENKA
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1991

1995
1993
1986
2004
2006
2006
2006
1982
1980
1980
1979
1978
1976
1999
1978
2003
2007
1999
2005
1983
1986
1985
1991

1991

1987
1988
1998
2010
2010
2010
2010
1958
1987
1975
2004
1978
1976
1987
1980
1985
1981

1979
1996
1984
1982
1982
2007
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